SETTING A NEW STANDARD
IN HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
All units are CE marked and are in conformity with the relevant CE Safety Directives:
73/23/EEC: LOW VOLTAGE DIRECTIVE: IEC 61010-1:2001. EN 61010-1:2001;
89/336/EEC EMC DIRECTIVE: EN55011 Emissions, EN50082-1 Immunity.
multisub
Casting dams allow gels to be rapidly
cast externally while the multiSUB™

available – 7 x 7cm and 7 x 10cm, and
combs ranging from preparative up to 16
samples. Simply by altering the gel tray
or comb, this compact unit is capable of
resolving up to 64 different samples,
prepping 1ml of sample or separating
sample bands over a distance of 9cm.
• AVAILABLE WITH 7 X 7CM,
7 X 10CM OR WITH BOTH
GEL TRAYS
• ECONOMIC LOW GEL AND
BUFFER VOLUMES
• SMALL LAB BENCH FOOTPRINT
CODE DESCRIPTION SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS7-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 152µl
MS7-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 68µl
MS7-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 36µl
MS7-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS7-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 19µl
MS7-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 14µl
MS7-12MC-0.75 Comb 12 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 10µl
MS7-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 7µl
MS7-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 203µl
MS7-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 90µl
MS7-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 48µl
MS7-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 11µl
MS7-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 25µl
MS7-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 18µl
MS7-12MC-1 Comb 12 sample MC, 1mm thick 14µl
MS7-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 10µ
CODE DESCRIPTION SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS7-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 304µl
MS7-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 135µl
MS7-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 72µl
MS7-8MC-1.5 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17µl
MS7-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 37µl
MS7-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 27µl
MS7-12MC-1.5 Comb 12 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 20µl
MS7-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 15µl
MS7-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 405µl
MS7-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 180µl
MS7-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 96µl
MS7-8MC-2 Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 23µl
MS7-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 50µl
MS7-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 36µl
MS7-12MC-2 Comb 12 sample MC, 2mm thick 27µl
MS7-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 20µl
BCMSMINI7 multiSUB Mini, 7 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMINI10 multiSUB Mini, 7 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMINIDUO multiSUB Mini, 7 x 7cm & 7 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample combs, loading guides and dams
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS7-UV7 7 x 7cm UV Tray
MS7-UV10 7 x 10cm UV Tray
MS7-PE Positive Electrode
MS7-NE Negative Electrode
MS7-UVDAM Casting Dams
MS7-LG Adhesive Loading Guides

Typical Applications
multisub
Flexicaster Mini/Midi
allows casting of gel
lengths up to 10cm
Buffer saver blocks physically
reduce the volume of a gel
chamber and so reduce buffer
requirements, saving cost,
see page 10
components of multiSUB Mini Duo
5
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS10-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 270µl
MS10-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 118µl
MS10-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 57µl
MS10-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 30µl
MS10-10MC-0.75 Comb 10 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20µl
MS10-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 17µl
MS10-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 12µl
MS10-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 10µl
MS10-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 7µl
MS10-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 360µl
MS10-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 158µl
MS10-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 77µl
MS10-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 41µl
MS10-10MC-1 Comb 10 sample MC, 1mm thick 27µl
MS10-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 23µl
MS10-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 16µl
MS10-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 14µl
MS10-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 10µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS10-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 540µl
MS10-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 236µl
MS10-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 115µl
MS10-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 61µl
MS10-10MC-1.5 Comb 10 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 41µl
MS10-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 34µl
MS10-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 24µl
MS10-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 20µl
MS10-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 15µl
MS10-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 720µl
MS10-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 315µl
MS10-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 153µl
MS10-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 81µl
MS10-10MC-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 54µl
MS10-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 45µl
MS10-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 32µl
MS10-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample MC, 2mm thick 27µl
MS10-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 20µl
BCMSMIDI7 multiSUB Midi, 10 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMIDI10 multiSUB Midi, 10 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMIDIDUO multiSUB Midi, 10 x 7cm & 10 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample combs, loading guides and dams
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS10-UV7 10 x 7cm UV Tray
MS10-UV10 10 x 10cm UV Tray
MS10-PE Positive Electrode
MS10-NE Negative Electrode
MS10-UVDAM Casting Dams
MS10-LG Adhesive Loading Guides
MS10-WP Viewing Platform
MS10-UVS 10cm UV Gel Scoop
MS7/10-FC multiSUB Mini/Midi Flexicaster
MSMIDICP Cool-Pack and Platform
MSMIDIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks, pk/2, saves 100ml of buffer
MS10-x -yLG Combination Comb and Loading Guide

per gel. The 15cm total run length
allows restriction fragment or other close
MW sample bands to be easily
separated and identified. Speed loading
is accomplished using 10, 14, 16, 18,
28 and 30 sample multi-channel
pipette compatible combs.
• THREE TRAY OPTIONS
• RUN UP TO 210 SAMPLES
• LOW BUFFER VOLUMES
• MULTICHANNEL PIPETTE
COMPATIBLE COMBS FOR
SPEED LOADING
CODE DESCRIPTION SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS15-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 371µl
MS15-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 169µl
MS15-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 91µl
MS15-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 34µl
MS15-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 30µl
MS15-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 20µl
MS15-20-0.75 Comb 20 sample, 0.75mm thick 16µl
MS15-10MC-0.75 Comb 10 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 22µl
MS15-14MC-0.75 Comb 14 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 22µl
MS15-18MC-0.75 Comb 18 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS15-28MC-0.75 Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS15-30MC-0.75 Comb 30 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 9µl
MS15-35-0.75 Comb 35 sample, 0.75mm thick 7µl
MS15-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 495µl
MS15-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 225µl
MS15-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 122µl
MS15-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 45µl
MS15-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 41µl
MS15-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 27µl
MS15-20-1 Comb 20 sample, 1mm thick 21µl
MS15-10MC-1 Comb 10 sample MC, 1mm thick 29µl
MS15-14MC-1 Comb 14 sample MC, 1mm thick 29µl
MS15-18MC-1 Comb 18 sample MC, 1mm thick 11µl
MS15-28MC-1 Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick 11µl
MS15-30MC-1 Comb 30 sample MC, 1mm thick 13µl
MS15-35-1 Comb 35 sample, 1mm thick 10µl
Code Description SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS15-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 743µl
MS15-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 338µl
MS15-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 182µl
MS15-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 68µl
MS15-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 61µl
MS15-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 41µl
MS15-20-1.5 Comb 20 sample, 1.5mm thick 32µl
MS15-10MC-1.5 Comb 10 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 44µl
MS15-14MC-1.5 Comb 14 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 44µl
MS15-18MC-1.5 Comb 18 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17µl
MS15-28MC-1.5 Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17µl
MS15-30MC-1.5 Comb 30 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 19µl
MS15-35-1.5 Comb 35 sample, 1.5mm thick 15µl
MS15-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 990µl
MS15-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 450µl
MS15-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 243µl
MS15-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 90µl
MS15-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 81µl
MS15-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 54µl
MS15-20-2 Comb 20 sample, 2mm thick 43µl
MS15-10MC-2 Comb 10 sample MC, 2mm thick 59µl
MS15-14MC-2 Comb 14 sample MC, 2mm thick 59µl
MS15-18MC-2 Comb 18 sample MC, 2mm thick 23µl
MS15-28MC-2 Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick 23µl
MS15-30MC-2 Comb 30 sample MC, 2mm thick 25µl
MS15-35-2 Comb 35 sample, 2mm thick 20µl
ORDERING INFORMATION
Co
lou
r

E
GEL DIMENSIONS, 15 X 7CM
(W X L) 15 X 10CM
15 X 15CM
UNIT DIMENSIONS 26.5 X 17.5 X 9CM (W X D X H)
MAX. SAMPLE 15 X 7CM TRAY – 70 SAMPLES
CAPACITY 15 X 10CM TRAY – 140 SAMPLES
15 X 15CM TRAY – 210 SAMPLES
BUFFER VOLUME 500ML
COMBS AVAILABLE :
NO. OF SAMPLES 1, 2, 4, 10, 10MC, 12, 14MC,
16, 18MC, 20, 28MC, 30MC, 35
THICKNESSES 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2MM
Technical Specifications
Typical Applications
MS15-UV7 15 x 7cm UV Tray
MS15-UV10 15 x 10cm UV Tray
MS15-UV15 15 x 15cm UV Tray
MS15-UVDAM Casting Dams
MS15-PE Positive Electrode
MS15-NE Negative Electrode
MS15-LG Adhesive Loading Guides
MS15-WP Viewing Platform
MS15-UVS 15cm UV Gel Scoop
MSCHOICECP Cool-Pack and Platform
MSCHOICEBSB Buffer Saver Blocks pk/2, saves 190ml of buffer
MS15-x -yLG Combination Comb and Loading Guide
x = comb well number, y = comb thickness
MS15/20-FC multiSUB Choice/Maxi Flexi caster
multiSUB Choice Trio
includes all 3 tray sizes for
optimum versatility and value
BCMSCHOICE7 multiSUB Choice, 15 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSCHOICE10 multiSUB Choice, 15 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSCHOICE15 multiSUB Choice, 15 x 15cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSCHOICETR multiSUB Choice Trio, 15 x 7,10 & 15cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
Low cost gel
documentation
system, see page 27
multisub
7
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS20-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 506µl
MS20-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 236µl
MS20-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 115µl
MS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 54µl
MS20-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 30µl
MS20-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20µl
MS20-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 16µl
MS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 13µl
MS20-36-0.75 Comb 36 sample, 0.75mm thick 11µl
MS20-40MC-0.75 Comb 40 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS20-50-0.75 Comb 50 sample, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS20-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 675µl
MS20-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 315µl
MS20-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 153µl
MS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 72µl
MS20-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 41µl
MS20-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 27µl
MS20-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 21µl
MS20-30-1 Comb 30 sample, 1mm thick 17µl
MS20-36-1 Comb 36 sample, 1mm thick 14µl
MS20-40MC-1 Comb 40 sample MC, 1mm thick 11µl
MS20-50-1 Comb 50 sample, 1mm thick 10µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS20-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 1013µl
MS20-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 473µl
MS20-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 230µl
MS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 108µl
MS20-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 61µl
MS20-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 41µl
MS20-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 32µl
MS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 26µl
MS20-36-1.5 Comb 36 sample, 1.5mm thick 22µl
MS20-40MC-1.5 Comb 40 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17µl
MS20-50-1.5 Comb 50 sample, 1.5mm thick 16µl
MS20-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 1350µl
MS20-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 630µl
MS20-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 306µl
MS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 144µl
MS20-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 81µl
MS20-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample Mc, 2mm thick 54µl
MS20-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 42µl
MS20-30-2 Comb 30 sample, 2mm thick 34µl
MS20-36-2 Comb 36 sample, 2mm thick 29µl
MS20-40MC-2 Comb 40 sample MC, 2mm thick 23µl
MS20-50-2 Comb 50 sample, 2mm thick 21µl
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS20-UV10 20 x 10cm UV Tray
MS20-UV20 20 x 20cm UV Tray
MS20-UV25 20 x 25cm UV Tray
MS20-UVDAM Casting Dams
MS20-LG Adhesive Loading Guides
MS20-WP Viewing Platform
MS20-PE Positive Electrode
MS20-NE Negative Electrode
MS20-UVS 20cm UV Gel Scoop
MSMAXICP Cool-Pack and Platform
MSMAXIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks pk/2, saves 450ml of buffer
MS20-x -yLG Combination Comb and Loading Guide
x = comb well number, y = comb thickness

30, 36, 40MC, 50
THICKNESSES 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2MM
Technical Specifications
Typical Applications
MC = multichannel pipette compatible
• AVAILABLE WITH 20 X 25CM,
20 X 20CM OR 20 X 10CM
GEL TRAYS
• RUN UP TO 550 SAMPLES
• LOW BUFFER VOLUMES
• IDEAL FOR EXTENDED
SEPARATIONS
the NEW Flexicaster Maxi allows casting of gel lengths up to 20cm, simply
by locking the moveable dam. Adjustable feet and supplied bubble allow
gels of uniform thickness to be poured
BCMSMAXI20 multiSUB Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMAXI10 multiSUB Maxi, 20 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMAXI25 multiSUB Maxi, 20 x 25cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
BCMSMAXIDUO multiSUB Maxi, 20 x 10 & 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample combs, loading guides and dams
8
Designed for rapid screening of very
large numbers of Clonal or PCR

maximum in flexibility, versatility and value.
Buffer recirculation ports are included as
standard to allow enhanced resolution over
extended runs while loading guides enhance
well visibility for easy sample loading.
• AVAILABLE WITH 26 X 16,
26 X 24 AND 26 X 32CM OR
ALL THREE GEL TRAYS
• RUN UP TO 672 SAMPLES
• LOW BUFFER VOLUMES
• MULTICHANNEL PIPETTE
COMPATIBLE COMBS FOR
SPEED LOADING
CODE DESCRIPTION SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS26-28MC-0.75 Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 25µl
MS26-56MC-0.75 Comb 56 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 10µl
MS26-28MC-1 Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick 34µl
MS26-56MC-1 Comb 56 sample MC, 1mm thick 14µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS26-28MC-1.5 Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 51µl
MS26-56MC-1.5 Comb 56 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 20µl
MS26-28MC-2 Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick 68µl
MS26-56MC-2 Comb 56 sample MC, 2mm thick 27µl
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS26-UV32 26 x 32cm UV Tray
MS26-UV24 26 x 24cm UV Tray
MS26-UV16 26 x 16cm UV Tray
MS26-LG Adhesive Loading Guides
MS26-UVS 26cm UV Gel Scoop
MS26-PE Positive Electrode
MS26-NE Negative Electrode
MS26-WP Viewing Platform
MS26-x -yLG Combination Comb and Loading Guide
x = comb well number, y = comb thickness
MSSCRNCP Cool-Pack and Platform
MSSCRNBSB Buffer Saver Blocks, pk/2 saves 625ml of buffer
MS26-FC Flexicaster for gels up to 32cm. Casts 7,
10, 15, 16, 20, 24 and 32cm long gels
Co
lou
r

(W X L) 26 X 24CM
26 X 16CM
UNIT DIMENSIONS 50 X 28 X 9CM (W X D X H)
MAX. SAMPLE 26 X 32CM TRAY – 672 SAMPLES
CAPACITY 26 X 24CM TRAY – 504 SAMPLES
26 X 16CM TRAY – 336 SAMPLES
BUFFER VOLUME 1400ML
COMBS AVAILABLE :
NO. OF SAMPLES 28MC, 56MC
THICKNESSES 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2MM
Technical Specifications
Typical Applications
Ideal for checking very large
numbers of samples or extended
high resolution separations
BCMSSCRN32 multiSUB Screen, 26 x 32cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides
BCMSSCRN24 multiSUB Screen, 26 x 24cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides
BCMSSCRN16 multiSUB Screen, 26 x 16cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides
BCMSSCRNTRIO multiSUB Screen, 26 x 16cm, 26 x 24cm, 26 x 32cm UV Trays, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides
ALL MULTISUB SCREEN COMBS
ARE MULTICHANNEL PIPETTE
COMPATIBLE

exposure to light and reduce background DNA
damage. Previously, units designed for standard
electrophoresis have been used which with their
clear construction have not offered an easy to
use system.
Constructed from Ebony acrylic to prevent UV
degradation, the slides sit on a cooling platform
which can be connected to a water supply or
chiller for active temperature control and cooling.
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
FMMS-1-1 Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1mm thick 330µl
FMMS-4-1 Comb 4 sample, 1mm thick 90µl
FMMS-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 40µl
FMMS-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 25µl
FMMS-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 15µl
FMMS-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 10µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
FMMS-1-1.5 Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1.5mm thick 495µl
FMMS-4-1.5 Comb 4 sample, 1.5mm thick 135µl
FMMS-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 60µl
FMMS-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 38µl
FMMS-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 23µl
FMMS-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 15µl
BCFMMS10 miniRapide, 10 x 8cm, 2 x 8 sample combs 1.5mm and casting dams
FMMS-DAM miniRapide Casting dams, pk/2
RPW0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire 0.2mm – 50cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
BCOM10 Comet Assay Tank for 10 Slides
BCOM20 Comet Assay Tank for 20 Slides
BCOM40 Comet Assay Tank for 40 Slides
BCOM80 Comet Assay Tank for 80 Slides
ORDERING INFORMATION
Co
lou
r